O
IN

O
w

CMS Preliminary PbPb UPCs 1.38 nb™

(5.

36 TeV)

SGeV<DOpT<SGeV

Trigger eofficiency
w
ol

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

D° _ Kt

—— Main efficiency

Varied in-bin efficiency
Symmetrized in-bin variation
Final systematic uncertainty

IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII[IIII|IIII|IIII|I

N

-1

0

< N



	Contents
	Page 1


